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              Lelon RGA221M2DBK-1825
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Lelon
                

 Package
 Plugin,D18xL25mm

 Description
 
                220uF 200V ±20% Plugin,D18xL25mm  Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - Leaded ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  150
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.8273
                      	$ 0.83
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.6857
                      	$ 6.86
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.6157
                      	$ 18.47
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.5457
                      	$ 54.57
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.5028
                      	$ 251.40
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4805
                      	$ 480.50



 
              In Stock: 90
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  